Individual Best Times (All Time)

Andrew Sawkins - (728622) - Newham & University of East Lond - 200 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:17.46
2:18.45
2:20.92
2:20.96
2:22.91
2:23.87
2:23.99
2:24.13
2:25.40
2:25.76
2:28.23
2:29.49
2:34.60

2:36.60

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:17.46
2:18.45
2:20.96
2:20.92
2:23.99
2:23.87
2:22.91
2:24.13

2:25.40
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

539
528
500
500
480
470
469
468
456
452
430
419
379
365

WA Pts

539
528
500
500
469
470
480
468
456

Round

I I T I I O

I I I I I IT I ™

Round

I T T O

I I T I ™

Date

29/06/19
29/06/19
02/07/16
13/01/18
27/06/15
24/07/15
30/01/16
03/04/15
27/06/14
01/02/14
10/02/13
12/04/13
01/04/12
19/05/12

Date

29/06/19
29/06/19
13/01/18
02/07/16
30/01/16
24/07/15
27/06/15
03/04/15
27/06/14

Meet

Scottish National Open Championships
Scottish National Open Championships
Scottish National Open Championships

City of Sunderland New Year Meet 2018
Scottish National Open Championships
Scottish Summer Meet 2015

Brodies Schools Swimming Championships
Scottish National Age Group Championships
Scottish Gas National Age Groups 2014
East District Open incorporating Grand Prix
Derventio February Festival

SG National Age Group Championships

SG National Open Age Group Championships
City of Sunderland ASC May Open Meet

Meet

Scottish National Open Championships
Scottish National Open Championships

City of Sunderland New Year Meet 2018
Scottish National Open Championships
Brodies Schools Swimming Championships
Scottish Summer Meet 2015

Scottish National Open Championships
Scottish National Age Group Championships

Scottish Gas National Age Groups 2014

Venue

Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Glasgow
Sunderland
Glasgow
Edinburgh
Glasgow
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Edinburgh
Sheffield
Edinburgh
Sunderland

Sunderland

Venue

Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Sunderland
Glasgow
Glasgow
Edinburgh
Glasgow
Aberdeen

Aberdeen

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Edinburgh Un
Edinburgh Un
Heart Of Mid
Edinburgh Un
Heart Of Mid

Heart Of Mid

Heart Of Mid
Heart Of Mid
Heart Of Mid
Heart Of Mid
Heart Of Mid
Heart Of Mid

Heart Of Mid

Club Swam Under

Edinburgh Un
Edinburgh Un
Edinburgh Un

Heart Of Mid

Heart Of Mid
Heart Of Mid
Heart Of Mid

Heart Of Mid

Level

1
1

Level

1

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



2:25.76
2:29.49
2:28.23
2:36.60

2:34.60

Copyright 2024

452
419
430
365
379

I I I I T

01/02/14
12/04/13
10/02/13
19/05/12
01/04/12

East District Open incorporating Grand Prix
SG National Age Group Championships
Derventio February Festival

City of Sunderland ASC May Open Meet

SG National Open Age Group Championships

Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Sheffield
Sunderland

Sunderland

Heart Of Mid
Heart Of Mid
Heart Of Mid
Heart Of Mid

Heart Of Mid

Page 2/2
1
1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



