Individual Best Times (All Time)

Andrew Sawkins - (728622) - Newham & University of East Lond - 200 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:17.46	539	С	29/06/19	Scottish National Open Championships	Aberdeen	Edinburgh Un	1
2:18.45	528	Н	29/06/19	Scottish National Open Championships	Aberdeen	Edinburgh Un	1
2:20.92	500	Н	02/07/16	Scottish National Open Championships	Glasgow	Heart Of Mid	1
2:20.96	500	Н	13/01/18	City of Sunderland New Year Meet 2018	Sunderland	Edinburgh Un	1
2:22.91	480	Н	27/06/15	Scottish National Open Championships	Glasgow	Heart Of Mid	1
2:23.87	470	Н	24/07/15	Scottish Summer Meet 2015	Edinburgh	Heart Of Mid	1
2:23.99	469	F	30/01/16	Brodies Schools Swimming Championships	Glasgow		1
2:24.13	468	Н	03/04/15	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Aberdeen	Heart Of Mid	1
2:25.40	456	Н	27/06/14	Scottish Gas National Age Groups 2014	Aberdeen	Heart Of Mid	1
2:25.76	452	Н	01/02/14	East District Open incorporating Grand Prix	Edinburgh	Heart Of Mid	1
2:28.23	430	Н	10/02/13	Derventio February Festival	Sheffield	Heart Of Mid	1
2:29.49	419	Н	12/04/13	SG National Age Group Championships	Edinburgh	Heart Of Mid	1
2:34.60	379	Н	01/04/12	SG National Open Age Group Championships	Sunderland	Heart Of Mid	1
2:36.60	365	Н	19/05/12	City of Sunderland ASC May Open Meet	Sunderland	Heart Of Mid	1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:17.46	539	С	29/06/19	Scottish National Open Championships	Aberdeen	Edinburgh Un	1
2:18.45	528	Н	29/06/19	Scottish National Open Championships	Aberdeen	Edinburgh Un	1
2:20.96	500	Н	13/01/18	City of Sunderland New Year Meet 2018	Sunderland	Edinburgh Un	1
2:20.92	500	Н	02/07/16	Scottish National Open Championships	Glasgow	Heart Of Mid	1
2:23.99	469	F	30/01/16	Brodies Schools Swimming Championships	Glasgow		1
2:23.87	470	Н	24/07/15	Scottish Summer Meet 2015	Edinburgh	Heart Of Mid	1
2:22.91	480	Н	27/06/15	Scottish National Open Championships	Glasgow	Heart Of Mid	1
2:24.13	468	Н	03/04/15	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Aberdeen	Heart Of Mid	1
2:25.40 opyright 2024	456 1	Н	27/06/14	Scottish Gas National Age Groups 2014	Aberdeen	Heart Of Mid Powered By SPORT	1 SYSTEM:

2:25.76	452	Н	01/02/14	East District Open incorporating Grand Prix	Edinburgh	Heart Of Mid	1
2:29.49	419	Н	12/04/13	SG National Age Group Championships	Edinburgh	Heart Of Mid	1
2:28.23	430	Н	10/02/13	Derventio February Festival	Sheffield	Heart Of Mid	1
2:36.60	365	Н	19/05/12	City of Sunderland ASC May Open Meet	Sunderland	Heart Of Mid	1
2:34.60	379	Н	01/04/12	SG National Open Age Group Championships	Sunderland	Heart Of Mid	1

Page 2 / 2